Copa 100 anos do late Clube do Rio de Janeiro

Dias 05 e 06 de setembro de 2020 - ICRJ

FINAL

49er Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class.

Timoneiro (a)

Proeiro (a)

Barco

Num.

Clube

Total

R1

R2

R3

R4

1st

Tiago Monteiro

Vinicius Gondim

Terror

1046

CICP
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